## Yes, I want to support the Bethany Land Trust!

() \$25.00 () \$50.00 () \$75.00 () \$100.00 () Other Amount \$
( ) Life Membership (Individual or Family) \$250.00
Individual Membership included with donations of \$25.00 or more; Family Membership with \$50.00 or more.
All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.
NamePhone
Street
City, State, Zip
Email address
In Honor/Memory of
I want to do more. I'm interested in receiving information about:
() Trail Crew () Land Donation () Legacy Donation (Estate Planning)
Return this form with your check, payable to Bethany Land Trust, Inc. Please mail to:
The Bethany Land Trust P.O Box 3706 Woodbridge CT 06525
Thank You!!
The Bethany Land Trust, Inc. is an all-volunteer, non-profit IRS-recognized charity [501(c)(3)]